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Steven Carr Western Michigan University steve.carr@wmich.edu
Jason Dedrick Syracuse U jdedrick@syr.edu
Jeremy Epstein DARPA jeremy.epstein@darpa.mil
Rosario Gennaro CUNY City College rosario@cs.ccny.cuny.edu
Dijiang Huang ASU dijiang@asu.edu
Farinaz Koushanfar UCSD farinazk@gmail.com
Jay McCarthy UMass Lowell jay.mccarthy@gmail.com
Susan McGregor Columbia Journalism School sem2196@columbia.edu
Dave Naumann Stevens Institute of Tech. naumann@cs.stevens.edu
Lori Scarlatos Stony Brook University Lori.Scarlatos@stonybrook.edu
Katherine Stange CU Boulder kstange@math.colorado.edu
Michael Thomas University of Illinois at Chicago micthom@uic.edu
Bhavani Thuraisingham UT Dallas bhavani.thuraisingham@utdallas.edu
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Yanfang Ye WVU yanfang.ye@mail.wvu.edu
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